Tyrri — Kouvola

Tulokset sunnuntai 18.8.2019
M50, makuu 60Is

©CO~NoO,r~WONE

Lauri LAUSTE

Mika TIKKANEN
Tero LAHTI

Kari PENNANEN
Tero HOVILA

Jari LEHTINEN
Lasse VOUTILAINEN
Mikko TAUSSI

llkka RATAMO

. Arto SILLANPAA

. Erkki KALLIO

. Hannu YLAOUTINEN
. Vesa NISSINEN

. Jukka JOKINEN

. Pertti SINKKO

. Juha HAAVISTO

. Jukka NIEMINEN

. Kimmo RYTKONEN
. Seppo LAAKSO

. Heikki PAAKKONEN

N50, makuu 60lIs

1.

2.
3.
4

Hanna-Kaija NIEMINEN

Tiina YLA-OUTINEN
Minna NYGARD
Eeva KYRONLAHTI

N60, makuu 60lIs

1.

Eila VAISANEN

M60, R6 makuu 60lIs

1.

Tapani MERILAINEN

M60, R9 makuu 60lIs

1.

Taito OHMERO

Y70, R6 makuu 60Is
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M60, makuu 60Is

1. Mikko MATTILA MyA 102.1 101.4 102.3 99.9 102.2 100.0 607.9
2. Tapio KAJAN KAMS 98.7 102.6 97.8 100.2 101.2 100.8 601.3
3. Markku HAKLIN SaSA 100.0 99.7 99.9 101.2 99.5 100.6 600.9
4. Kalle LESKINEN KontU 98.2 99.9 103.1 98.5 100.5 100.3 600.5
5. Jukka SALONEN KSA 101.0 102.8 101.8 98.1 99.2 96.7 599.6
6. Ismo KARMENIEMI ESA 100.4 100.0 99.3 97.0 100.0 100.4 597.1
7. Jarmo JARVELA KuusA  100.0 95.4 99.4 100.1 97.8 100.4 593.1
8. Veijo SIVULA KSA 101.6 99.6 100.8 96.6 98.7 95.8 593.1
9. Jukka SALILA KSA 99.6 95.3 102.8 96.6 98.9 99.2 592.4
10. Harri BJORKBACKA LehA 99.7 97.6 97.8 99.2 98.7 98.6 591.6
11. Kari HELIN Rihla 101.9 98.7 100.0 93.7 99.1 98.2 591.6
12. Hannu MAJALAHTI KaA 99.2 98.3 97.6 100.2 945 98.3 588.1
13. Jorma ROPPANEN SaSA 101.1 101.1 94.8 95.8 97.0 98.0 587.8
14. Markku NIEMI AlavA 96.5 98.3 995 975 999 0951 586.8
15. Matti VILJAKAINEN SaSA 98.3 100.4 945 99.3 95.8 984 586.7
16. Esko RANTA PAS 976 97.1 100.8 94.6 99.1 96.3 585.5
17. Jari LAHDENVESI RS 935 994 952 98.1 978 974 581.4
18. Aimo PIISPANEN PihtA 98.7 98.2 98,5 957 964 93.9 581.4
19. Jouko VALTONEN KuusA 920 93.6 97.7 99.7 985 979 579.4
20. Jorma KUIVANEN ESA 98.0 96.3 98.7 96.1 969 93.3 579.3
21. llmo KINNUNEN RS 96.1 99.1 958 924 98.3 96.8 578.5
22. Pekka HULKKONEN ESA 947 919 99.6 958 98.1 97.8 577.9
23. Kalervo PARTANEN NAMe88 93.4 954 945 94.1 100.1 92.9 570.4
24. UIf FRIBERG RS 96.5 975 93.7 97.1 93.2 918 569.8

Y70, makuu 60lIs

1. Ralf WESTERLUND RS 100.9 99.3 97.6 99.5 103.6 103.3 604.2
2. Torsti HELLMAN Rihla 99.6 101.1 99.1 100.0 99.6 99.6 599.0
3. Jarmo ENGBLOM TSA 101.1 100.0 99.4 95.3 100.5 102.0 598.3
4. Sakari AHOLA KuusA  98.1 948 99.1 98.0 96.3 96.7 583.0
5. Esko TOROLA PAS 949 98.0 984 976 96.8 96.2 581.9
6. Tapio LEHTO P-HA 96.5 97.3 98.0 99.2 95.7 945 581.2
7. Hannu SIIPOLA SUMA 955 942 948 984 955 101.7 580.1
8. Jouko FORSTEN SaSA 98.4 99.3 96.3 958 94.0 95.7 579.5
9. GoOran LABBAS MyA 994 95.0 98.6 96.8 929 94.2 576.9
10. Pekka VALTONEN ESA 93.4 999 99.1 912 979 940 575.5
11. Mikko HIEKKANEN KSA 95.2 96.4 95.0 948 96.0 95.0 572.4

12. Martti SYRJAOJA ESA 943 944 916 904 984 979 567.0



Y75, makuu 60lIs

1. Sergei TRETJAKOV PAS 96.6
2. Kauko KAARTINEN RS 98.9
3. MarkkuPUHAKAINEN MA 99.9
4. Pekka LINDFORS SMY 95.0
5. Tauno LINDSTROM LAS 96.8
6. Leo TUOMI SaSA 98.7
7. Kaj AHLERS OoSsu 95.6
8. Mauri HEINO KAS 91.7
9. Paavo PYYKKONEN SMY 95.4
10. Tauno TORNUDD SMY 89.8
11. Matti PERTTILA OoSsu 86.5

Y80, makuu 60Is

1. Jussi RUOHONEN SaSA 96.5
2. Pentti IHALAINEN SaSA 96.5
3. Ossi HELLMAN TIA 96.8
4. Juhani AHOLA KSA 98.8
5. Leo SERKKO NorA 93.3

Joukkuetulokset

1. Myllykosken Ampujat (MyA)
Mikko MATTILA
Tero LAHTI
Pertti SINKKO

2. Salon Seudun Ampujat (SaSA)
Tero HOVILA
Markku HAKLIN
llkka RATAMO

3. Keski-Suomen Ampujat (KSA)
Jari LEHTINEN
Jukka SALONEN
Veijo SIVULA

4. Raseborgs Skyttar 1 (RS1)
Lasse VOUTILAINEN
Erkki KALLIO
Vesa NISSINEN

5. Lempaéalan Ampujat (LeA)
Arto SILLANPAA

Hanna-Kaija NIEMINEN
Jukka JOKINEN

96.8 100.5 100.7 97.3
99.4 99.8 98.2 98.1
944 97.0 99.3 96.6
99.2 100.6 95.6 98.0
95.8 945 951 96.9
96.7 92.0 97.8 97.5
96.0 100.598.3 91.9
975 951 92.0 93.7
95.8 919 919 926
964 88.3 91.8 94.1
88.5 88,5 88.6 94.2

95.7 95.6 96.9 99.3
958 948 96.6 96.1
99.4 93.7 949 0923
945 96.2 959 93.9
91.0 97.2 88.4 88.2

Y50, makuu, 60lIs
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. Raseborgs Skyttar 2 (RS2)
Ralf WESTERLUND
Kauko KAARTINEN
llImo KINNUNEN

. Kuusankosken Ampujat (KuusA)
Jarmo JARVELA

Hannu YLAOUTINEN
Jouko VALTONEN

. Poliisien Ampumaseura (PAS)
Sergei TRETJAKOV
Esko RANTA

Esko TOROLA

. Sakylan Seudun Ampujat (S4SA)
Jorma ROPPANEN

Matti VILJAKAINEN

Jouko FORSTEN

Tapio KAJAN
Kimmo RYTKONEN
Heikki PAAKKONEN

604.2
590.8
578.5

593.1
592.5
579.4

591.5
585.5
581.9

587.8
586.7
579.5

10.Kuopion Ampuma- ja Metsastysseura (KAMS)

601.3
580.7
539.7

1773.5

1192.4

1758.9

1754.0

1162.9



